Turn It Up Dance Challenge

All Results March 07-09, 2025
Freehold, NJ, USA

iPlay America

E
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 130 PINK New Movement Dance Center
2 123 LOVE New Movement Dance Center
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 126 OH SNAP Studio 11 Dance Company
2 157 JUICY WIGGLE Core Dance Company
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 131 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK New Movement Dance Center

2 149 PARTY AROUND THE WORLD New Movement Dance Center
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

111

Entry #

155

162

170

137

153

112

Entry #
159
148

171

Entry #

163

Routine Name

Studio

SLAY New Movement Dance Center

Routine Name

DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT

SLUMBER PARTY

SHAKE THE ROOM

A MILLION DREAMS

UPTOWN GIRLS

DO MY THANG

Routine Name

ITSY BITSY SPIDER

IN THE DARK

WHAT CHA WORKING WITH

Routine Name

WELCOME TO WONDERLAND

Studio

New Movement Dance Center
New Movement Dance Center
One Broadway Dance Academy
New Movement Dance Center
Synergy Dance Center

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Studio
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
DDA DANCE ACADEMY

New Movement Dance Center

Studio

Synergy Dance Center
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

124

Entry #

133

Entry #

116

Entry #

176

Entry #
164
154

138

Routine Name

ITS TIME TO CELEBRATE

Routine Name

LA BOYZ

Routine Name

STAYIN ALIVE

Routine Name

KNOCK ON WOOD

Routine Name

COLD HEARTED

ME & MY SHADOW

EVERYBODY LOVE ME

Studio

Synergy Dance Center

Studio

Synergy Dance Center

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Studio

Core Dance Company

Studio

Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company

Jill Justin Dance Alliance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

119

Entry #

335

345

392

Entry #

471

466

420

Routine Name

CLAP SNAP

Routine Name

OMG SANTA

MR. POSTMAN

A MILLION DREAMS

Routine Name

DIVE IN THE POOL

THE CLIMB

COME ON OUT

Studio

New Movement Dance Center

Studio
New Movement Dance Center
Downtown Dance Academy

Downtown Dance Academy

Studio
New Movement Dance Center
Synergy Dance Center

Synergy Dance Center
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Place Entry #

1 122
2 156
3 158
4 161
5 146
6 168
7 172
8 151

Place Entry #
1 132
2 114

3 169

Routine Name

YOU'RE A MEAN ONE

BELIEVE

BANJI

MAMBO ITALIANO

BUILD ME UP BUTTERCUP

SUGAR RUSH

SUGAR PIE, HONEY BUNCH

THIS IS ME

Routine Name

MAMBO

CHOOSE YOUR FIGHTER

YOU'LL BE IN MY HEART

Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company
DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Studio 11 Dance Company
The Next Step School of Dance
Synergy Dance Center

The Next Step School of Dance

Synergy Dance Center

Studio
Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company

DDA DANCE ACADEMY
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Place

Place

Entry #

367

374

337

339

390

360

363

Entry #

427

484

477

411

451

467

Routine Name

YODEL-AY-HEE-HOO

IF 1 DON'T HAVE YOU

MAMMA MIA

GET THAT

FABULOUS

DESTINATION UNKNOWN

SEA CRUISE

Routine Name

WHERE THEY FROM

A MILLION DREAMS

DANCIN'

GREAT BALLS OF FIRE

FINDING WONDERLAND

ROCK THIS PARTY

Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company
DDA DANCE ACADEMY

One Broadway Dance Academy
DDA DANCE ACADEMY

One Broadway Dance Academy
The Next Step School of Dance

The Next Step School of Dance

Studio

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

One Broadway Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
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Place Entry #

1 129
2 127
3 143
4 140
5 142
6 118
7 128
8 110
9 141
Place Entry #
1 125
2 115
3 147

4 152

Routine Name

WAKE ME UP

HURT

THE SIREN

MOONLIGHT

ONCE UPON A DECEMBER

HEY HI HELLO

WHEN YOU WISH

THE HEIST

TWISTED TALES

Routine Name

LIKE A RIVER RUNS

UNSTOPPABLE

ONLY LIVE ONCE

NO LIMIT

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company

Studio

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Synergy Dance Center

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

DDA DANCE ACADEMY
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

380

391

342

373

385

351

357

333

Entry #

421

403

447

Entry #

338

Routine Name

AT THIS TABLE

COME BACK HOME

YA YA

HALLELUJAH

BE ABOUT IT

SMILE

BOOGIE WOOGIE

FUEGO

Routine Name

DARLING

FABULOUS

CARNIVAL

Routine Name

JOURNEY TO THE PAST

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
Core Dance Company
Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company

Studio
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Core Dance Company

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

199

180

178

179

181

Entry #

117

121

144

Entry #

387

340

352

371

381

397

Routine Name

I’M STILL STANDING

DANCING QUEEN

SHAWTY GET LOOSE

MAKE IT LOOK EASY

LOSE YOU TO LOVE ME

Routine Name

FASHIONISTA

SOS

SWING

Routine Name

HIP TO BE SQUARE

BOOGIE WONDERLAND

POOLS

MAMBO ITALIANO

LEGALLY BLONDE

WINGS

Studio

New Movement Dance Center
Downtown Dance Academy
New Movement Dance Center
Downtown Dance Academy

Downtown Dance Academy

Studio
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
Downtown Dance Academy

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Studio

Downtown Dance Academy
Synergy Dance Center
Downtown Dance Academy
Downtown Dance Academy
Downtown Dance Academy

New Movement Dance Center
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

450

Entry #

183

190

189

217

184

185

195

193

214

186

196

198

218

194

212

Routine Name

SWEET DREAMS

Routine Name

ONE BEAUTIFUL EVENING

ICY

ORIGINAL

YOUNG SWAN

WILLOW

GIVEIT

DESTINATION CALABRIA

CAN'T TOUCH IT

SOON YOU’LL GET BETTER

HUSH HUSH

BAILA CONMIGO

ROCK STAR

TIGHTROPE

SHAKE THE ROOM

WHEN YOU LOSE SOMEONE

Studio

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company
Downtown Dance Academy
New Movement Dance Center
Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company
Synergy Dance Center
Studio 11 Dance Company
Synergy Dance Center

Synergy Dance Center
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

165

145

150

160

120

166

109

Entry #

377

389

348

365

383

395

358

350

364

379

Routine Name

PAINT IT BLACK

HUSHABYE MOUNTAIN

WILDSIDE

CANT CATCH ME NOW

CRY PRETTY

SALUTE

ILLUSION

Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company
Synergy Dance Center
Synergy Dance Center
Synergy Dance Center
Synergy Dance Center

Synergy Dance Center

Routine Name

HOPE

COTTON EYED JOE

GETIT

THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS

MONEY

FIREWORK

LANDSLIDE

DISCO INFERNO

WINTER

PROBLEM

Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

New Movement Dance Center
Studio 11 Dance Company

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Synergy Dance Center

The Next Step School of Dance
The Next Step School of Dance

New Movement Dance Center
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Place

Place

Entry #

417

470

446

455

445

Entry #

355

378

336

Routine Name

SIGN OF THE TIMES

BELLA CIAO

ANGEL DOWN

GIRL GANG

FASHIONISTA

Routine Name

TSUNAMI

MISSY

WALK THIS WAY

Studio

New Movement Dance Center
Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company
Studio 11 Dance Company

Synergy Dance Center

Studio
Studio 11 Dance Company
Synergy Dance Center

Synergy Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

202

253

203

201

227

205

206

204

209

225

245

233

223

231

249

230

Routine Name

| SLAY

EMPTY CHAIRS

NEW DAY

GOOD TO GO

DARKNESS

A THOUSAND YEARS

WILD

DON'T STOP ME NOW

UNDERTOW

COME FLY WITH ME

AMAYZING MAYZIE

QUEEN'S GAMBIT

MARCH ON

BLACKBIRD

WILD HORSES

LITTLE VOICE

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Core Dance Company
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Core Dance Company
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Core Dance Company
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Core Dance Company
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
One Broadway Dance Academy
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Core Dance Company
Synergy Dance Center

DDA DANCE ACADEMY
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

173

175

167

136

113

139

174

135

Entry #

370

396

353

362

359

398

344

354

393

394

Routine Name

INTRO

WAIT FOR NOW

CHILDREN MUST OBEY

MEMORY

WERKIN GIRLS

QUEEN BEE

THERE FOR YOU

APPLAUSE

Routine Name

WHAT YOU WAITING FOR

LA TABLE

LAST GREAT AMERICAN DYNASTY

VAST & LIMITLESS

DREAMS

DREAM STATE

THE BATTLE

HANGING ON

PRIDE

ENVY THE LEAVES

Studio

Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

One Broadway Dance Academy
Synergy Dance Center

Synergy Dance Center

Studio

Core Dance Company

One Broadway Dance Academy
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Core Dance Company

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

New Movement Dance Center
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

One Broadway Dance Academy
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Place Entry #

1 456

2 405

3 415

4 448

5 407

5 458

6 478

7 443

8 416

9 410
Place Entry #
1 366

2 386

Routine Name

BAILAR

FOOTLOOSE

YOUR DAY WILL COME

MOVE

BRING THE WOW

GANGS

HEAL

WELCOME TO THE JUNGLE

ISLANDS

MJ MIX

Routine Name

STRINGS

WANNABE

Studio

One Broadway Dance Academy

One Broadway Dance Academy

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

One Broadway Dance Academy

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
One Broadway Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Studio
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

15

10

22

21

13

20

11

24

18

16

Routine Name

ROXANNE

IF YOU ONLY KNEW

MUTATION

FOR ONCE IN MY LIFE

THIEF OF TIME

BRIGHTER DAY

TAINTED

| AM A WOMAN

BUSSIN'

IRIS

WATCH WHAT HAPPENS

HOMETOWN GLORY

BACKYARD

COMPASS

YES | CAN

TOUCH

Studio

Studio 11 Dance Company
New Movement Dance Center
Studio 11 Dance Company
The Next Step School of Dance
Studio 11 Dance Company
Core Dance Company

Studio 11 Dance Company
New Movement Dance Center
Downtown Dance Academy
The Next Step School of Dance
The Next Step School of Dance
New Movement Dance Center
The Next Step School of Dance
Downtown Dance Academy
The Next Step School of Dance

Downtown Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

Entry # Routine Name
320 THAT GIRL
279 STREETS
316 THE STORM
262 RUNAWAYS
308 COLD BLOODED
332 SOS
Entry# Routine Name
442 BEY DAY
444 EAST SIDE OF SORROW
469 THAT'S RIGHT
463 THE CALL
476 NEW WORLD
408 RED DUST
413 WANNA BE STARTIN' SOMETHIN'
468 KNOCK ON WOOD
438 FUNNY HOW TIME SLIPS AWAY
424 SO GOOD

Studio

DDA DANCE ACADEMY
Studio 11 Dance Company
DDA DANCE ACADEMY
Studio 11 Dance Company
DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Synergy Dance Center

Studio

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Downtown Dance Academy

Studio 11 Dance Company

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Downtown Dance Academy

The Next Step School of Dance

The Next Step School of Dance
Downtown Dance Academy

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 304 THE SERPENT Studio 11 Dance Company

2 312 GIRL TALK DDA DANCE ACADEMY

3 261 TAKE ME BACK TO HIP HOP Center Stage Dance & Theater School
4 315 GLAMOROUS New Movement Dance Center

5 266 WORKING DAY AND NIGHT Downtown Dance Academy

6 281 STEAM HEAT Center Stage Dance & Theater School
7 321 LISTEN Center Stage Dance & Theater School
8 287 BABY I'M A STAR Synergy Dance Center

9 296 HOME Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 327 ALIEN INVASION Center Stage Dance & Theater School

2 263 DREAM STATE Synergy Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

Entry #

26

35

38

33

90

50

27

31

32

28

84

39

91

77

92

75

Routine Name

ALL I EVER WANTED

WASTING MY YOUNG YEARS

HOME WITH YOU

GHOST

RELEASE

BRING ME TO LIFE

DERNIERE DANSE

BACKING DOWN

IN THE RAIN

OPTIMIST

FABULOUS

WELL SEE

VALERIE

DANGEROUS

CHRONOS

FELT CUTE

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Studio 11 Dance Company

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
New Movement Dance Center

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

The Next Step School of Dance

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Core Dance Company

Jill Justin Dance Alliance
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Place

10

Entry #

292

284

278

317

311

291

306

329

269

276

323

Routine Name

CONTROL

SMOOTH CRIMINAL

MIND SPUN

CELL BLOCK

SUGARPLUM FAIRY

BREATHE

THE QUEENS REMIX

MAMA I'M A BIG GIRL NOW

THE CORNER

ALWAYS WITH YOU

STUTTER

Studio

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
The Next Step School of Dance

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Studio 11 Dance Company

Studio 11 Dance Company

DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
One Broadway Dance Academy

New Movement Dance Center
Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Core Dance Company
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 482 STILL | WANT MORE Jill Justin Dance Alliance

2 459 SLOW ME DOWN Jill Justin Dance Alliance

3 449 ARE YOU THAT SOMEBODY? Center Stage Dance & Theater School
4 460 IM THE MAN DDA DANCE ACADEMY

5 436 A PROPHETS STORY DDA DANCE ACADEMY

6 423 NEW YORK, NEW YORK Center Stage Dance & Theater School
7 475 DEEP END Jill Justin Dance Alliance

8 464 YOUTH Center Stage Dance & Theater School
9 419 DOITTOIT Center Stage Dance & Theater School
10 483 LOST WITHOUT YOU Synergy Dance Center

10 472 DANCING ON MY OWN One Broadway Dance Academy
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

273

300

260

325

290

277

271

314

322

274

328

Entry #

264

267

307

301

283

330

313

Routine Name

EMPTY CHAIRS AT EMPTY TABLES

LOSE CONTROL

SISTINE

HEAVEN | KNOW

ERROR

STEAM HEAT

COME TOGETHER

THE CHAIN

LIKE THAT

CARRY YOU

IN CASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER

Routine Name

IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME NOW

REGGAETON

WAITERS

SWING

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST

50

THE REMAINS

Studio

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
One Broadway Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

One Broadway Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
One Broadway Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance & Theater School

One Broadway Dance Academy

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 485 PA BAILAR Studio 11 Dance Company

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 494 YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL Synergy Dance Center

2 490 IF BY CHANCE The Next Step School of Dance
3 493 KALEIDOSCOPE The Next Step School of Dance
4 486 'TIL IT HAPPENS TO YOU Downtown Dance Academy

5 492 SUZY SALMON Studio 11 Dance Company

6 488 IT DOESN'T HURT Studio 11 Dance Company

7 487 SOMEBODY TO LOVE Downtown Dance Academy

8 489 WASTE OF TIME Synergy Dance Center
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Place

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

506

536

511

566

565

568

542

556

513

549

512

541

557

503

528

564

523

Routine Name

JE SUIS MALADE

ON THEN AND NOW

SCAT MEDLEY

DREAM ON

YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL

FOCUS

THE END OF LOVE

LOVE IN THE DARK

READY

| SEE RED

TONIGHT

LATCH

YOUNG AND BEAUTIFUL

HOMETOWN GLORY

UNCHAINED MELODY

SOMEBODY TO LOVE

MY ONE, WAS YOU

Studio

Core Dance Company

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

One Broadway Dance Academy

One Broadway Dance Academy

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

The Next Step School of Dance
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Core Dance Company

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

One Broadway Dance Academy
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Place

10

Entry #

99

108

97

107

69

104

96

100

102

105

Routine Name

THE GARDEN

ORDINARY PEOPLE

WHEN WE'RE OLDER

STAND BY ME

DIABLO ROJO

SHE REMEMBERS

YOUTH

NO SLEEP

BAD TO THE BONE

BELIEVE ME

Studio

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
One Broadway Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Core Dance Company

Synergy Dance Center

Core Dance Company

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
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Place

10

Entry #

426

473

453

441

479

461

412

401

430

400

425

465

Routine Name

ART OF A WOMAN

HOW WE DO

DRUM SOLO

INSIDE THE TORNADO

UNITED IN GRIEF

WILLKOMMEN

SISTERS OF THE MOON

BLOWER'S DAUGHTER

PANDEMONIUM

FEVER

MORNING LIGHT

EDGE OF SEVENTEEN

Studio

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
One Broadway Dance Academy

One Broadway Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
One Broadway Dance Academy
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Core Dance Company

The Next Step School of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Entry #

270

326

318

282

309

324

319

297

286

Entry #
298

331

Routine Name

BITTERSWEET

DIRTY DIANA

RUNNING OUT OF TIME

| WILL WAIT

HEAVEN | KNOW

THE UNDER

DREAM A LITTLE DREAM OF ME

ONE DAY

WILDEST DREAMS

Routine Name

BAKING THE BREAD

WELCOME TO THE BLACK PARADE

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
The Next Step School of Dance
Center Stage Dance & Theater School
The Next Step School of Dance

Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company

Studio
Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

211

259

241

240

177

210

182

200

Entry #

361

399

Entry #

143

140

142

141

Routine Name

OUT OF THIS WORLD

COPS AND ROBBERS

THE LITTLE MERMAID

GAME SHOW NETWORK

VIVA LAS VEGAS

RICKY

FEEL THE HEAT

CANDYLAND

Routine Name

WONKA

THE WEDDING SINGER

Routine Name

THE SIREN

MOONLIGHT

ONCE UPON A DECEMBER

TWISTED TALES

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Synergy Dance Center

Studio 11 Dance Company

Core Dance Company

Studio 11 Dance Company

New Movement Dance Center

Downtown Dance Academy

Studio
Center Stage Dance & Theater School

The Next Step School of Dance

Studio

Core Dance Company
Core Dance Company
Core Dance Company

Core Dance Company
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Place

Place

Entry #

203

202

201

204

205

206

Entry #

26

29

33

35

32

27

Routine Name

NEW DAY

| SLAY

GOOD TO GO

DON'T STOP ME NOW

A THOUSAND YEARS

WILD

Routine Name

ALL | EVER WANTED

RIVER FLOWS IN YOU

GHOST

WASTING MY YOUNG YEARS

IN THE RAIN

DERNIERE DANSE

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Jill Justin Dance Alliance
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Core Dance Company

Studio

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Studio 11 Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=84
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=94

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

536

506

511

509

510

503

Entry #

202

253

Entry #

132

173

Routine Name

ON THEN AND NOW

JE SUIS MALADE

SCAT MEDLEY

4X4

BITTER EARTH

HOMETOWN GLORY

Routine Name

| SLAY

EMPTY CHAIRS

Routine Name

MAMBO

INTRO

Studio

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Core Dance Company

Center Stage Dance & Theater School
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Studio
Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Core Dance Company

Studio
Studio 11 Dance Company

Core Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=95
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=76
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

506

536

Entry #

99

108

Entry #

159

155

Entry #

442

367

Routine Name

JE SUIS MALADE

ON THEN AND NOW

Routine Name

THE GARDEN

ORDINARY PEOPLE

Routine Name

ITSY BITSY SPIDER

DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT

Routine Name

BEY DAY

YODEL-AY-HEE-HOO

Studio
Core Dance Company

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Studio
Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Studio
DDA DANCE ACADEMY

New Movement Dance Center

Studio
DDA DANCE ACADEMY

Studio 11 Dance Company


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 426 ART OF A WOMAN Center Stage Dance & Theater School

2 473 HOW WE DO Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Choice Awards Report..

Dance Team

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code CATEGORY  LEVELS

99 The Garden Joshua Arroyo, Tara Center A Senior Competitive
Patel Stage
Dance &
Theater
School

97 When We're Jilly Cowan, Sylvia One G Senior Competitive
Older Leonard Broadway
Dance
Academy

93 Elegant Murder Kailey Hernandez Jill Justin E Teen Competitive
Dance
Alliance

92 Chronos Reese Adams Core B Teen Competitive
Dance
Company

25 Here Comes Abby Mix Center A Teen Competitive
the Sun Stage
Dance &
Theater
School

64 A Great Nataliya Johnson Center A Teen Competitive
Escape Stage
Dance &
Theater
School


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name

47 Mount Everest

43 Nightmares

38 Home With You

21 Brighter Day

15 Roxanne

10 If You Only
Knew

173 Intro

165  Paint It Black

164 Cold Hearted

158  Baniji
154  Me & My
Shadow

Dancers Names

Laila Tolbert

Sewitt Mehreteab

Kailey Hernandez

Allison Gottlieb

Torunn Ayala

Aubrie Harvey

Abigail Howroyd, Kylie
Wood

Aria Serrano, Sophia
Cocozza

Lorelai Christensen,
Kiera Daly, Kayden
Sutton, Ryan Revilak

April Fredericks

Lorelai Christensen,
Kiera Daly, Kayden
Sutton, Ryan Revilak

Studio

Synergy
Dance
Center

DDA
DANCE
ACADEMY

Jill Justin
Dance
Alliance

Core
Dance
Company

Studio 11
Dance
Company

New
Movement
Dance
Center

Core
Dance
Company

Studio 1
Dance
Company

Core
Dance
Company

DDA
DANCE
ACADEMY

Core
Dance
Company

Studio AGE
Code  CATEGORY
I Teen
C Teen
E Teen
B Teen
H Teen

F Teen
B Junior
H Junior
B Mini
C Petite
B Mini

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name

139 Queen Bee

129  Wake Me Up

127 Hurt

122  You're A Mean

One

120  Cry Pretty

253 Empty Chairs

245 Amayzing
Mayzie

233 Queen's
Gambit

231 Blackbird

228

Flicker

214 Soon Youll Get
Better

Dancers Names

Olivia Shaeffer, Vivian
Wandzilak, Paige Smith

Lilo Wade

Olivia Wang

Aria Ballaro

Abigail Kotlyar, Alyssa
Rodemer, Maira
Sotherden

Kylie Wood

Neena Wade

Rowan Heindl

Emily Revilak

Eryn Wu

Haley Rueck

Studio

One
Broadway
Dance
Academy

Jill Justin
Dance
Alliance

DDA
DANCE
ACADEMY

Studio 11
Dance
Company

Synergy
Dance

Center

Core
Dance
Company

Jill Justin
Dance
Alliance

One
Broadway
Dance
Academy

Core
Dance
Company

DDA
DANCE
ACADEMY

New
Movement

Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
G Junior
E Petite
C Petite
H Petite
[ Junior
B Junior
E Junior
G Junior
B Junior
C Junior
F Junior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

195 Destination
Calabria

194 Shake the
Room

189  Original

329 Mamalm A
Big Girl Now

312 Girl Talk

31 Sugarplum
Fairy

309 Heaven | Know

Dancers Names

Madilyn Callahan

Corrina Burns

Talia Linton

Jacque Cowan, Isla
Crozier, Noelle Reigert

Alisia Candelario,
Amelie Makarovsky,
Maia Cuasay,
Xyomara Abello,
Cayleigh Brea, Gianna
Enriquez, Hannah
Botvikin, Ariana
Gabueva, Eva Melnicki,
Aubrey Rosa

Emma Koci, Chloe
Ballaro

Mariana Patrocinio,
Hailey Paris, Grace
Tolfree, Giuliana
Manzo, Leah Mieres,
Makayla Arias, Lexi
Ford, Ava Silva, Lillyana
Boland, Gabriela
Rodrigues, Dorothea
Manzo, Daniela

Studio AGE

Studio Code

Dance
Center

Studio 11 H Junior
Dance
Company
Synergy I Junior
Dance

Center

DDA C Junior
DANCE

ACADEMY

One G
Broadway
Dance
Academy

Teen

DDA C
DANCE
ACADEMY

Teen

Studio 11 H
Dance
Company

Teen

The Next J Senior
Step
School of

Dance

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name
292 Control

289 Sweet Dreams

284 Smooth
Criminal

280 That Beautiful
Sound

279  Streets

273  Empty Chairs
at Empty
Tables

Dancers Names

Mantilla, Jesselle
Jennings, Kayla Kosko

Christian Nesser, Sofia
Pender

Abigail Foerster, Ella
Giannascoli, Grace
Holwig, Jilly Cowan,
Meghan O'Brien,
Maddie Kishel, Natalie
Pinti, Teagan Crozier,
Taylor Mowrer, Chrissy
Schauble, Katrina
Drasher, Tabitha
Pecchio, Sloane
McKay, Sylvia Leonard,
Scarlett Fair, Raya
Purdy, Morgan Fox

Mariana Patrocinio,
Leah Mieres

Samantha Kelly,
Tabitha Pecchio

Kate Franolic, Stella
Gerbino

Joshua Arroyo, Charles
Brussel, London
Horsford, Sarah Krutko,
Jordan Miller, Anisa
Sidhu, Lily Simmens,
Madison Sullivan,
Edison Yang, Isabela

Studio AGE

Studio Code

Center A
Stage

Dance &
Theater

School

Teen

One G
Broadway
Dance
Academy

Teen

The Next J
Step

School of
Dance

Teen

One G
Broadway
Dance
Academy

Teen

Studio 11 H
Dance
Company

Teen

Center A
Stage

Dance &
Theater

School

Teen

CATEGORY

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

H# Routine Name
270 Bittersweet
396 La Table

380 At This Table

377 Hope

367 Yodel-Ay-
Hee-Hoo

351  Smile

Dancers Names

Zemaitis, Kendall
Langevine

Josephine Benadvides,
Brynn Conover, Sofia
D'Agnes, Megan
Kennovin, Sofia
Schuhmann, Kate
Panko, Katelyn
Chonka, Brianna
LeBrocq, Sahana
Raval, Gianna Villa

Aubrey Styer, Rowan
Heindl, Hadley Bricker,
Amaya Heilman, Paige
Smith

Layla Dock-McPhatter,
Maddy Kane, Avery
Patterson, Neena
Wade, Lila Wade, Lily
Contrastano, Luna
Palaganas, Summer
Lavigne

Aria Serrano, Emily
Sciusco, Sophia
Cocozza, Emma Koci,
Chloe Ballaro, Ava
Serrano, Olivia Athas,
Aria Ballaro

Aria Serrano,
Annabella DiMeglio,
Lucianna DiMeglio, Noa
Rodriguez, Olivia Athas,
Aria Ballaro

Bellomy Christensen,
Reilly Klecko, Lorelai
Christensen, Kiera
Daly, Emily Arce,

Studio

Studio Code

Jill Justin E
Dance
Alliance

One G
Broadway
Dance
Academy

Jill Justin E
Dance
Alliance

Studio 11 H
Dance
Company

Studio 11 H
Dance
Company

Core B
Dance
Company

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Junior

Petite

Junior

Petite

Petite

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
#

348

342

481

477

470

Routine Name

Get it

YA YA

Juke Box Hero

Dancin'

Bella Ciado

Dancers Names

Julioana Kruk, Bella
Rose Fekete

Evelyna Elissa
Agathangelou, Carina
Sebelle, Milah Kapp,
Talia Linton, Valentina
Defazio, Camila Nunez,
Emily Hoyle, Maeve
Taylor

Eleanor Liu, Sofia
Manzano, Eryn Wu,
Olivia Wang, Jaycey
Ma, Ella Frenklakh,
Valentina Defazio

Mia Busacay, Olivia Del
Mundo, Ella Keenan,
Olivia Guzman, Ashley
O'hara, Mahlya
Robinson

Willow Luberecki,
Vivienne Servon, Eva
Alagna Wallace, Alina
Mastruzzo, Alina
Elizabeth Kory, Anisha
Dhavalikar, Demi Lee
Delgado, Ellabelle
Dutton, Isabella Satten,
Lilly Criqui, Logan Soto,
Madison Rudolph,
Milana Valerie Kory,
Veda Bhadravat

Aria Serrano, Emily
Sciusco, Sophia
Cocozza, Emma Koci,
Chloe Ballaro, Shay
Duran, Ava Serrano,
Olivia Athas, Aria
Ballaro, Marah Cole

Studio

DDA
DANCE
ACADEMY

DDA
DANCE
ACADEMY

Downtown
Dance
Academy

Center
Stage
Dance &
Theater
School

Studio 11
Dance
Company

Studio
Code

D

H

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Petite

Teen

Petite

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry
H# Routine Name
456 Bailar

430 Pandemonium

426 Artofa
Woman
421  Darling

565 Young and
Beautiful

563 Shining Star

Dancers Names

Aubrey Styer,
Samantha Kelly, Tyrian
Boone, Jacque Cowan,
Isla Crozier, Rowan
Heindl, Olivia Shaeffer,
Libby Wolfe, Hadley
Bricker, Brynn Crozier,
Sophie Harman, Vivian
Wandzilak, Amaya
Heilman, Noelle
Reigert, Paige Smith,
Natalie Pinti

Ella Giannascoli, Grace
Holwig, Jilly Cowan,
Meghan O'Brien, Sylvia
Leonard, Morgan Fox

Julia Advento, Joshua
Arroyo, Jordan Miller,
Tara Patel, Sofia
Pender, Anisa Sidhu,
Amara Simun,
Madison Sullivan, Alexa
Tietjen

Eleanor Liu, Sofia
Manzano, Eryn Wu,
Cameryn Hynes, Adora
Jujca, Hannah Katz,
Erika Kim, Ariana Puzo,
Riley Vanderlinden,
Sydney Velez, Olivia
Wang, Chenya Wen,
Jaycey Ma, Ella
Frenklakh, Valentina
Defazio

Josephine Benadvides

Allen Lunsford

Studio
Studio Code

One G
Broadway
Dance
Academy

One G
Broadway
Dance
Academy

Center A
Stage

Dance &
Theater

School

DDA C
DANCE
ACADEMY

Jill Justin E
Dance
Alliance

Center A
Stage

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Senior

Senior

Petite

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
# Routine Name

552 Too Hurt To Fall
In Love

549 | See Red

546 | Didnt Know
My Own
Strength

539 Smile

B35 Get Down

527 Lung

502 Vendetta

496 HOV

486 il it happens
to you

Dancers Names

Sahana Raval

Taylor Mowrer

Lillyana Boland

Charles Brussel

Katelyn Chonka

Melanie Grosso

Teagan Crozier

Alanna Blaine

Nevaeh Oliver

Studio

Dance &
Theater
School

Jill Justin
Dance
Alliance

One
Broadway
Dance
Academy

The Next
Step
School of
Dance

Center
Stage
Dance &
Theater
School

Jill Justin
Dance
Alliance

Synergy
Dance
Center

One
Broadway
Dance
Academy

Core
Dance
Company

Downtown
Dance
Academy

Studio AGE
Code  CATEGORY

E Senior
G Senior
J Senior
A Senior
E Senior
[ Senior
G Senior
B Senior
D Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry Studio
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code
Mini
Mini 163 Welcome To Elena Synergy Dance Center |
Wonderland Jaskelewicz
Junior
Junior 214 Soon Youll Get Haley Rueck New Movement Dance F
Better Center
Teen
Teen 7 Tell me its Over Keira Friday New Movement Dance F
Center
Senior
Senior 486  'Til it happens to Nevaeh Oliver Downtown Dance D
you Academy
Petite
Petite 129 Wake Me Up Lila Wade Jill Justin Dance E
Alliance
Most Entertaining
Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Studio Code CATEGORY LEVELS
55 Cry Me A River One Broadway Dance G Teen Competitive
Academy
164 Cold Hearted  Core Dance Company B Mini Competitive
21 Out of This Jill Justin Dance Alliance E Mini Competitive
World

307 Waiters Center Stage Dance & Theater A Teen

School

Competitive



Most Entertaining

Entry
#

361

456

51

Routine Name

Wonka

Bailar

Scat Medley

Studio

Studio Code

Center Stage Dance & Theater A

School

One Broadway Dance G
Academy

Center Stage Dance & Theater A
School

Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

38

125

227

304

396

436

513

Outstanding Costume

Entry
#

Routine Name

Home With
You

Like a river
runs

Darkness

The Serpent

La Table

A Prophets

Story

Ready

Routine Name

Studio
Studio Code
Jill Justin Dance Alliance E
DDA DANCE ACADEMY C
Core Dance Company B
Studio 11 Dance Company H
One Broadway Dance G
Academy
DDA DANCE ACADEMY C
Jill Justin Dance Alliance E
Studio
Studio Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Junior

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Junior

Teen

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS



Outstanding Costume

Entry
# Routine Name
71 Dime

149 Party around the
world

186 Hush Hush

286 Wildest Dreams

369 Cruella De Vil

409 Heaven is a Place
on Earth

549 | See Red

Technical Excellence
Entry

# Routine Name

99 The Garden

132 Mambo

202 | Slay

264  It's All Coming Back
To Me Now

380 At This Table

Studio

Synergy Dance Center

New Movement Dance
Center

Studio 11 Dance
Company

Core Dance Company

Synergy Dance Center

The Next Step School of
Dance

One Broadway Dance
Academy

Studio

Center Stage Dance &
Theater School

Studio 11 Dance
Company

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Studio
Code

G

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Senior

Junior

Teen

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Petite

Junior

Teen

Petite

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Technical Excellence

Entry
# Routine Name

426 Art of a Woman

506 Je Suis Malade

Special Awards

Title

Studio
Center Stage Dance &

Theater School

Core Dance Company

Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Studio
Code

A

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Senior

Center Stage Dance & Theater School

Core Dance Company

Studio 11 Dance Company

Synergy Dance Center

Jill Justin Dance Alliance

One Broadway Dance Academy

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz 331 Welcome To The Black Parade Center Stage Dance and Theater School
Best Tap 307 Waiters Center Stage Dance and Theater School
Best Hip Hop 473 How We Do JillJustin Dance Alliance

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 426 Art Of AWoman Center Stage Dance and Theater School
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 277 Steam Heat Jill Justin Dance Alliance

Best Open/Ballet/Acro 283 Another One Bites The Dust Jill Justin Dance Alliance

People's Choice 300 Lose Control One Broadway Dance Academy




